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Edward C. Fitzhenry, Matthew R. Tomc 
  Eric Dearmont & Amanda Tesdall 
Ameren Illinois Company  
d/b/a Ameren Illinois  
1901 Chouteau Ave.  
PO Box 66149 (M/C 1310)  
St. Louis, MO 63166-6149  * 
mailto:efitzhenry@amern.com 
mailto:mtomc@ameren.com 
mailto:edearmont@ameren.com 
mailto:atesdall@ameren.com 
 
Jackie K. Voiles 
Ameren Illinois Company 
d/b/a Ameren Illinois 
200 W. Washington St. 
Springfield, IL 62701-1117  * 
mailto:jvoiles@ameren.com 
 
Susan L. Satter, Janice Dale,  
  Sameer H. Doshi & Kathy Leiser 
Illinois Attorney General's Office 
11th Floor, 100 W. Randolph 
Chicago, IL 60601  * 
mailto:ssatter@atg.state.il.us 
mailto:jdale@atg.state.il.us 
mailto:sdoshi@atg.state.il.us 
mailto:kleiser@atg.state.il.us 
 
Scott J. Rubin 
Law Office of Scott J. Rubin 
333 Oak Lane 
Bloomsburg, PA 17815  * 
mailto:scott.j.rubin@gmail.com 
 
William P. Streeter 
Atty. for Intervenor  
Hasselberg Grebe Snodgrass Urban & Wentworth  
124 SW Adams, Ste. 360  
Peoria, IL 61602  * 
mailto:wstreeter@hgsuw.com 
 
Jeffrey D. Adkisson 
Grain & Feed Association 
3521 Hollis Dr. 
Springfield, IL 62711-9440  * 
mailto:jeffa@gfai.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Albert D. Sturtevant & Kathleen E. Ratcliffe 
for Ameren Illinois Company  
d/b/a Ameren Illinois  
Whitt Sturtevant LLP  
180 N. LaSalle St., Ste. 2001  
Chicago, IL 60601  * 
mailto:sturtevant@whitt-sturtevant.com 
mailto:ratcliffe@whitt-sturtevant.com 
 
Shannon K. Rust & Christopher T. Kennedy 
Attys. for Ameren Illinois Company  
d/b/a Ameren Illinois  
Whitt Sturtevant LLP  
88 E. Broad St., Ste. 1590  
Columbus, OH 43215  * 
mailto:rust@whitt-sturtevant.com 
mailto:kennedy@whitt-sturtevant.com 
 
Eric Robertson, Ryan Robertson 
  & Andrew Rankin 
Attys. for IIEC  
Lueders, Robertson, Konzen  
1939 Delmar Ave.  
P.O. Box 735  
Granite City, IL 62040  * 
mailto:erobertson@lrklaw.com 
mailto:ryrobertson@lrklaw.com 
mailto:drankin@lrklaw.com 
 
Julie Soderna, Kristin Munsch, 
  Christie Redd Hicks & Rebecca Devens 
Citizens Utility Board  
309 W. Washington, Ste. 800  
Chicago, IL 60606  * 
mailto:jsoderna@citizensutilityboard.org 
mailto:kmunsch@citizensutilityboard.org 
mailto:crhicks@citizensutilityboard.org 
mailto:rdevens@citizensutilityboard.org 
 
Alan R. Jenkins 
Atty. for the Commercial Group  
Jenkins at Law, LLC  
2265 Roswell Rd., Ste. 100  
Marietta, GA 30062  * 
mailto:aj@jenkinsatlaw.com 
 
Daniel M. Flynn 
Atty. for the Commercial Group  
Neil F. Flynn & Associates  
600 S. Second St., Suite 102  
Springfield, IL 62704  * 
mailto:dflynn@neilflynnlaw.com 
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Scott Struck, Case Manager 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL 62701  * 
mailto:sstruck@icc.illinois.gov 
 
James V. Olivero 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission3 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL 62701  * 
mailto:jolivero@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Michael J. Lannon & Kimberly Swan 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle, Suite C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601  * 
mailto:mlannon@icc.illinois.gov 
mailto:kswan@icc.illinois.gov 
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